6th
7:50 -8:10

8:15 -8:25

8:25- 9:30
9:30 -10:00

10:00 -
10:30

10:30 -
10:45

10:45-
11:15

11:15 -
11:45

11:45-
12:15

12:15 -
12:45

12:45 - 1:00
1:00-1:50
1:50-2:10

Monday
Morning Prep

Tuesday
Morning Prep

Wednesday
Morning Prep

Thursday
Morning Prep

Friday
Morning Prep

Annoucments/Lunch Count

Annoucments/Lunch Count Annoucments/Lunch Count 'Annoucments/Lunch Count

Annoucments/Lunch Count

ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA
Small Groups Small Groups Small Groups Small Groups Small Groups
Music Small groups Music Small Groups Small Groups
DOL/Milk DOL/Milk DOL/Milk DOL/Milk DOL/Milk
Information & Tech Information & 6th WIN flequategls 5th WIN/6th WIN
Technology Technology
Information & Tech PE PE PE PE
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
AR AR AR AR AR
Math Math Math Math Math (1:00-1:20)
Science Science Guidance Science
Art S.S. S.S. S.S. Science-2
Band Band Band Band S.S. 2-2:45
Band Band Band Band

2:45 Dismiss




3:15 Dismiss & 10
min Supervision

3:15 Dismiss & 10 min
Supervision

3:15 Dismiss & 10 min
Supervision

3:15 Dismiss & 10
min Supervision

IEPS/Grading

IEPS/Grading

IEPS/Grading

IEPS/Grading




